69
90

15
26
75
27
78
21
60
83
11
58
81
62
91
52
51
24
59
53
74
61

50
89
68
88

85
16
65

Tae-sun Kim

Steve Beuerman
LarsOleLarsen
ZitaRukSane
FruzsinaBir6
Nuno Pires

Ivo Tidljar

Elena Leontyeva
Evaldas Liekmanis
Cheung Kwok-wai
Mateja KeresteS
Petr Dudik
Christian Gieseler
Emil Kacin

Chi Hin Luk
Robertas Stankevic
Tomidlav Varnica
XieMan

Andrius Jovaisa
Sarah Jane Gaffney
Libor Forst

Luis Goncgalves
Hui Y au-Chui
Antonio Hernandez
Jean-Pierre Kellens
Clare Durand
Tatsuyoshi Koizumi
Y evhen Hoienko
Jari Turto

Jose Antonio Tamarit
Lars Jakob Waaler
Valerio Pfister

ITALIA , 2014
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PreO Day 2 - WTOC 2014

competition in TrailO, PreO
Friday, July 11. 2014

Start list for class: Open

Korea
United States
Denmark
Latvia
Hungary
Portugal
Croatia
Russia
Lithuania
Hong Kong
Slovenia
Czech Republic
Germany
Slovenia
Hong Kong
Lithuania
Croatia
China
Lithuania
Great Britain
Czech Republic
Portugal
Hong Kong
Spain
Belgium
United States
Japan
Ukraine
Finland
Spain
Norway

Italy

00:01:00
00:03:00
00:05:00
00:07:00
00:09:00
00:11:00
00:13:00
00:15:00
00:17:00
00:19:00
00:21:00
00:23:00
00:25:00
00:27:00
00:29:00
00:31:00
00:33:00
00:35:00
00:37:00
00:39:00
00:41:00
00:43:00
00:45:00
00:47:00
00:49:00
00:51:00
00:53:00
00:55:00
00:57:00
00:59:00
01:01:00
01:03:00

63
28
8

66
55
76
29
80
23
70
20
57
6

10
86
87
2

9

7
18
73
56
12
3

17
19
30
82
13
67
79
64

Michele Cera
Mykola Opanasenko
Anne Straube
Haruo Kimura
Vibeke Vogelius
Dmitry Dokuchaev
John Kewley

Jan Furucz

lan Ditchfield
Janis Ruk3ans
Zdenko Horjan
PinjaM&kinen
Tomas Lestinsky
Martin Jullum
Santiago G. Pérez
Jens Andersson
Martin Fredholm
Vitaliy Kyrychenko
Eduard Oginskiy
MariaKrog Schulz
Jodo Pedro Vaente
Marko M&éttala
Geir Myhr @ien
Antti Rusanen
Marit Wiksell
Aleksei Laisev
Sharon Crawford
KreSo KeresteS
Guntars Mankus
Koji Chino

DusSan Furucz
Elvio Cereser

EIS@”

11 Itay

== Ukraine

== Germany

e Japan

= Denmark
Russia

Great Britain
Slovakia
Great Britain
Latvia
Croatia
Finland
Czech Republic
Norway
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Russia
Denmark
Portugal
Finland
Norway
Finland
Sweden
Estonia
United States
Slovenia
Latvia

e Japan

mm Slovakia

11 Itay
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01:05:00
01:07:00
01:09:00
01:11:00
01:13:00
01:15:00
01:17:00
01:19:00
01:21:00
01:23:00
01:25:00
01:27:00
01:29:00
01:31:00
01:33:00
01:35:00
01:37:00
01:39:00
01:41:00
01:43:00
01:45:00
01:47:00
01:49:00
01:51:00
01:53:00
01:55:00
01:57:00
01:59:00
02:01:00
02:03:00
02:05:00
02:07:00



